e
Centeral Coast Section Group I Center Meei
Hallmark Hills Course 10/28/65
: Hot-clear
%Z.2 miles

Varsity Race

Seoring

l. Westmoor 3l 1=l b=22=59 65:35 6, San Mateo 1b=26--41-45= 119 66:59
2, Palo Alto Fw12=13--18=20= 70 66210 7. Hillsdale 10-21-23-36=37= 127 6B:54
3, Gunn 2=16=17-28=3h= 97 66:36 &, Arggon 3200y 3=lyboe by 8= 209 70222
L, Sequoia L=8=27-30=35= 10} 663148 9, E1 Camino 19=Ly=50-51-54=218  72:16
5. Burlingame  S5=15=25-29-33= 107 67:00 _

1. Stevens SM 12:11 320 Kemp A 13:45
2, Hunter G 30 33, Worsley B L6
3. Temple W 33 34 Fouwly G 49
L, Chapmen S L2 35. Bianco S L9
5. Rogers B L5 36, Botham H 51
6. ILydon oM 50 37. Friedenthal E 55
7. Englor PA 13:00 38, Duncan H 55
8. Terriberry S 02 39, Minty G 59
9, Palmer W o7 40, Cameron A 14:01
10, Spence H o7 4l. Unno M a3
11, Blackfield W 09 42, Waterman G 06
12. Respini PA 10 43. Louth A )
13. Parker PA 12 L. Jones G 09
1. Decker W 16 45, Tatsuno SM 1x
15. Aronscn B 17 L5, Skale A 12
16. i 21 L7, Sealey H 12
17. Stoddard G 21 L8, Barry SM 18
18. Perry PA 22 49, Gentry ~ A i8
19. Canepa EC 25 5L, Gregory EC L1
20. Huntsberger PA 26 5{). Robertson A 23
21. Browne . H 29 52, Dawson EC a3
22. Torlakson W 30 5% A 5%
23. Horino H 3] 5h, Kolombatouic B 15:00
2L, Clark PA 33 55, Case EC 08
25, Dody B 24 56, Moore EC a9
26. Belton SM 3l 57, Harper SM 12
27. Dailey s 35 58, VeNally SM 31
28, Doege G 35 59. Magnan S 33
20, Lee B 38 60, Robinson SM L2
30, Terriberry 8 40 61, Mattson G 16:45

31. Ress PA Isdy
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Centeral Coast Section Group I Center Meet
Hallmark Hills Course

. o 6=10-12= 33
1eeQa]1--15= 43 .
Hillsdale 4-5-8-16.20= 53

Scoring

1. San Mateo

2. Westmoor

3

L. Aragon

1. Brown W
2, Morris oM
3. MecKague SM
o Jones H
5. Thompson H
6& Hori SM
7. Beacrfisld W
8, Kendall H
9., Miler W
10.:. ‘Lyﬁon SM
1l. Molina W
12, Hunter i
13, Chamberlan 8M
1. Insel SM
15. Torlaksno W
16, Wright SM
17, Oling H
18, Belsha W
19. Stocking A
20, Humphrey A
21. Lee SM
22, West H
23, Ckene SM

14:11
19
20
21
29
33
L8
54

15:03
07
10
12
16
17
40
Ll
55
58
59

16:17

27.

28
38

72331

Freshamm Race

Th:52
76:07
18-19=%: 23 Z4= 106 84:12

211-0
25
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29,
30,
310
32,
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3&0
35"
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40,
41,
1‘20
43
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Schrceder
Beniton
Gaston
Figone
Simons
Dancoff
Ilikens
Pelden
Zamandk
Berry
Forua
Van
Bendure
IEnang
Stewert
Bodamer
Short
Ho
Eggers
Gatchel
¥odin
Hixon

o Score

Sequoia
Burlingume
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i
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16:45
L7
48
o
58

17:02
05
27
28
36

47

0 18:23
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19:25
28
20:22
L8
21322

L6

10/28/65
Hot-glear
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Centeral Coast Section Group I Center Meet
Hallmark Hills Course

Scoring

20,

22,
23,
2Lo
25,
26,
270
28,
29,
30,
31.
32.

Burlingame
Hillsdale
Westmoor
Paloe Alto
San Mateo
Sequeda

Jacobs
Kendall
Mikel
Nicholson
Stapleton
Steinstra
Herold
Farnow
Jones
Reins,

- Reed

Brown
Hewlett
Heap
Crawford
Esposito
Hereford
Simpson
Betts
Arnold
Adler
Kemball
Wilzon
Gardner
Gillespi
Cress
Leon
Robinson
Pritchard
Potter
Smith
Zahardnik &

J.¥. Hace
1elpeBeaBe18= 30 71:33
2=9210=11=30= 51 72:31
Bufel2=15=17=,51 72210

6-13-14=-20-26= 79

Thel5

212527 =33-36= 145 77231
16=23-37-38-39= 153 78:28

13:45
51

57
14:10
13
18
20
24
21,
36
29
L1
L8

49

52

5l

52
15:01
31
a7

o7
08

10
oM 12
oM 12
FA 13
SH 13
B 17
A 19
W 25
H 27
H 3
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330
3o
230
36,
3.
38,
39.
40,
41,
42,
43
Mo
b5
2.5.6&
L7.
48e
49,
30,
>1e
52
53
Slyo
55
56,
570
58,
59.
€0,
61,
62,
63,
by
650

Hayworth
Lamb
Jordan
Oi'Brien
Wright
Huillen
King
Sweatt
Siminouich

Marsh
Jung
Ting
Fause
Barr
Obata
Walker
Crimmard
Graff
Graf
Coffey
Nixon
Klien
Connell
Szto
Riley
Segranues
Meyer
Barry
Barbier
Feriante
Wilson
Louehard

H

SM
SM
PA

10/28165
Hot=clear
2,2 miles

14235

17:02

18:31
20:04



Centeral Coast Section Group 1 Center Meet

rk Hills Course 10/28/65
i Hot-clear
2.2 miles
Sophamore Race
Scoring
1. Burlingame le4-618-29= 58  70:33 5, Sequoia 9-19-21~33-36= 118 74:23
2, Casﬁne;mnt 2:10-122-30= 78 71:59 6. San Mateo 5-13-Ri=-h7-48= 137 79:19
3, Hillsdale 8-12-15=23.28= 86 72:50 7., Aragon  Telle3l-h5«49= 143 76:44
he Westmoor —3wlb-25-27.38= 109 73:34 8. Gunn 17-20-26=57-58= 178 8L:21
1. Sofos B 13:10 42, Morrili H 15156
2. Golden H 6 s § 43, Demanes B 16:09
3. Cochran W 22 Liy. Sunary B 12
he Bailey B b5 k5, Parker ¢ 13
5, Wilton SM 49 &6 Mayor A 15
6. Kubera B 57 - 47. Franklin e 25
7. Belton A 14305 48, Neilson H 30
8. Ortig H 06 49. Blits SM 32
9. Stafford 8 07 50, Taylor ¢ 32
10, Johnson C 19 51, Nichols SH ""2
11, MeVay A _1 52, Hayaishi A 49
12, Tkein H 21 53. Fisher B 53
13. Grush SM 23 5he Buzan A 54
14, Aguirre ¢ 28 55, Choate SM 55
15. Singer H 30 56, Branden B 59
16. Mattson W 31 57. Gock SM 17:01
17. Borga G 33 58. Harter B 03
18, Wytock B 35 59, Tullos B o
" 19. Potuchek 3 38 60, Scarboraugh ¢ 09
20, Ryan G L1 61, Reeves A 18
21. Wattenberg g L5 62, Greer A 25
22, Johnson c 48 63. Brasn A 29
23. EKepner H L9 6L. Kennedy H 29
. 2h, Takemori SM 53 65, Cmai A L7
25, Belsha W 56 66, Nevares SM 56
26, Cathcary ¢ 59 67, Pemn 5 56
27. Henninger W 15:00 68, Temy A 18:13
28, Rebling H 0L 69, NMorro W 18
29. Eleson B 06 70, Kirshnerr G 30
30, Perdins C 13 _ 71, Van Zant G 38
3. A 15 2. Soriano t . 19:38
32. Axup ¢ 16 73. Arricla W L2
33, Price S 22 7 Lacy W 20:08
3h. Kemball H 2, 75. Thomason W 36
35, Koran H 27 76, Williams W 46
36, Giganti S 3 77. Carson ¢ 21302
37. Bowers ¢ 34, 78. Brown H o9
38, Sowl W 35 79. Villalobas W L0
39. Spence R 40 80, Sacket A 23:15
40, Deschler W N : 8l. Hartman H 24341
s Ehat W A 82. Schnautzer H 59




